GCSE Timetable - summer 2024
Date Range : 01/05/2024-31/07/2024

. Date

|Start time | wboard | . . Code :
See teacher | See teacher Art & Design - {(Fine Art) Ext Set 10:00 AQA 8202/X
Thu 09 May 09:30 Religious Studies - (short course) COMP1 in the Modernworid 01:00 WIEC/GCSE C125U10-1
Thu 02 May 09:30 Religious Studies - (full course) Route A COMPE in the Modern World 02:00 WIEC/GCSE €120U10-1
Fri 10 May 09:30 Biology - Paper One (F) 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE iBIO 1F
Fri 10 May 09:30 Biology - Paper One (H} 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1Bl0 1H
Tue 14 May 13:30 Business Studies - Bus 1; Bus Actviy Mrking Pple Win 01:30 OCR J204/01
Thu 16 May 09:30 Maths - Non Calculator (F) 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MATL 1F
Thu 16 May 09:30 Maths -Non Calculator {H) 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H
Thu 16 May 13:30 Religious Studies - {short course) COMP2 Study Christianity 00:35 WIEC/GCSE €125U20-1
Thu 16 May 13:30 Religious Studies - (full course) Routea COMP2 Study Of christianity 01:00 WIEC/GCSE C120U20-1
Fri 17 May 09:30 Chemistry - Paper One (F) 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CHO 1F
Fri 17 May 09:30 Chemistry - Paper One (H) 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CHO 1H
Wed 22 May 13:30 PE (full course})Comp 1 Introduction to PE 02:00 WIJEC/GCSE C550U10-1
Wed 22 May 13:30 PE (short course} Comp 1 Intro to PE 01:00 WIEC/GCSE C555U10-1
Thu 23 May 09:30 English Language - Non-Fiction Texts 01:55 EDEXL/GCSE 1EN2 01
o ' MAY HALF TERM HOLIDAY
Mon 63 Jun 09:30 Maths - Calculator (F) 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MAL 2F
Mon 03 Jun 09:30 Maths - Calculator (H) 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MAIL 2H
Wed 05 Jun 13:30 Business Studies - Bus 2: Oprtn Fnnce Inflnc Bus Wtn 01:30 OCR 1204/02
Wed 05 Jun 13:30 Statistics - Written Paper 1F 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1STO 1F
Wed 05 Jun 13:30 Statistics -~ Written Paper 1H 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 15710 1H
Thu 06 Jun 09:30 English Language - Contemporary Texis 01:55 EDEXL/GCSE 1EN2 02
Fri 07 Jun 09:30 Religious Studies - (short course} Comp 3 Islam 00:35 WIEC/GCSE C125U50-1
Fri 07 Jun 09:30 Religious Studies - (full course) Route A Comp 3 Islam 01:00 WIEC/GCSE C1z20U50-1
Fri 07 lun 13:30 Biology - Paper Two (F) 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BIO 2F
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 Biology - Paper Two (H) 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BI10 2H
Mon 10 Jun 09:30 Maths - Calculator (F) 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F




Mon 10 Jun 09:30 Maths - Calculator (H) 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MAL 3H
Tue 11 jun 09:30 Chemistry - Paper Two (F) 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CHO 2F
Tue 11 Jun 09:30 Chemistry - Paper Two {H) 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CHO 2H
Mon 17 Jun 13:30 Statistics - Written Paper 2F 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1STO 2F
Mon 17 Jun Statistics - Written Paper 2H 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 15T 2H

13:30

Wed 26 Jun - EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY




